Mladsi

Slovensky pohar v Presove

26. - 27.8.2023

Ve

Ziaci a

Ziacky - Omnium I. - Scratch

6 laps (2km)

Race Time: 3:25.817 - Average Speed: 35.0km/h
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Code Name
GALOVIC Matej

10107354934
10055027474
10114281845
10106070187
10127457980
10116059470
10091868882
10091868680
10092689342
10079770457
10079770053
10128534478
10116058359

JELZA Alex

GALOVICOVA Emma
CTRNACTY Antonin
SAKMAR Denis
MECIROVA Katarina
TURCEKOVA Alexandra
SIDELSKY Stefan

KOHUT Simon

MERTOVA Zara
KNAPIK Kristof
PESZEKIOVA Agita
BOLEDOVIC Juraj

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

CYKLO SPIS

CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

PROefekt KOSICE

PROefekt KOSICE

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CK Olympik Trnava

Laps

Approved by the jury
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Code Name
ZACHENSKY Jakub

10114282249
10076591786
10066167926
10133867054
10046082155
10089250185
10114281542
10081178371
10077416791
10127651677
10082831314
10136901740
10127427668
10055027676
10105959346
10144726610
10092220409
10082403302
10106018051
10055027373
10092219904
10119925932

Ve

Starsi zi

Slovensky pohar v Presove

26. - 27.8.2023

aci a Kadetky - Omnium I. - Scratch

9 laps (3km)

Race Time: 4:05.202 - Average Speed: 44.0km/h

DRUZKOVSKY

Miroslav

BARICA Mathias
MOLOTA Timotej

NAGY Matus

BRADAC Michal

FIRAK Matej
HOZA Maxim

HUSAR Samuel

KNOTEK Adam

TRNKA Sebastian
MANENA Matyas Vladislav

KANUK Jan

DURIKOVA Tereza

DEKYS Martin

VALECKO Sebastian

PESZEKI Benja
SAMAK Oliver

min

LAZAROVA Zuzana
JELZA Christian

MAJIK Maxim

KAMENICKY Filip

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom -

CK Olympik Trnava

TJ) DUKLA PRAHA

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO SPIS

Flaviol - Bike Team Spis

TJ) DUKLA PRAHA
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

T) DUKLA PRAHA

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom -

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom -

Cycling Academy Bratislava
CYKLO SPIS

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom -

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom -

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Kadeti a Juniorky - Omnium I. - Scratch

15 laps (5km)
Race Time: 51.905 - Average Speed: 346.8km/h
Code Name Club Laps

11 10092750269 ICHA Ales TJ DUKLA PRAHA
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1.
2. 23 10067562096 PASTVA Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR
3. 62 10046039719 HRICO Ondrej SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
4. 68 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
5. 31 10046107215 MIKUS Jakub Slavia Trendin
6. 42 10119486196 CERNICKY Maro$ CYKLO SPIS
7. 69 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
8. 20 10066648478 MAGDOLEN Filip CYKLISTICKA TOUR
9. 10 10092303463 FRAIJBIS Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA
10. 48 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej CK Olympik Trnava
11. 33 10128151330 KALENCIK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava
12. 70 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
13. 43 10089786416 ISTVANIK Tomas CYKLO SPIS
14. 50 10105165865 SIMUNEK Michal CK Olympik Trnava
15. 51 10120890272 BUTAS Oliver CK Olympik Trnava
16. 21 10066167320 ZANICKY Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR
7. 2 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
18. 65 10056004649 CIRIAKOVA Terézia CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
19. 39 10079769952 KNAPIK Drahoslav CYKLO CAJKA RACING
49 10046081852 DURKO David CK Olympik Trnava DNS

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft Pagel1/1
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Juniori a Muzi - Ominum |. - Scratch

23 laps (7,666km)
Race Time: 10:52.726 - Average Speed: 42.3km/h
Code Name Club Laps
60 10055027777 DURIK Mata$ SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
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2. 1 10046082559 JACKULIAK Rébert Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
3. 32 10046081650 DROBNY Tomas Cycling Academy Trencin
4. 58 10093135340 SALKO Juraj SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.

5. 64 10114193939 LESKOVSKY Oliver CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

6. 59 10065496101 HALAK Adam 8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.

7. 27 10082676417 GOGA Matus SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM
8. 54 10009099792 ZILKA Filip CK Olympik Trnava

9. 55 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava

10. 47 10116059369 MECIR Michal CK Olympik Trnava

11. 41 10119486200 SOLTYS Kristian CYKLO SPIS

12. 28 10087949981 Paul-Morten Schneider Sachsen

2. 29 10085772636 Moritz Lindner Sachsen

12. 30 10105236900 Jannik Heinze Sachsen

12. 52 10105967531 SIMUNEK Leo$ CK Olympik Trnava

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Mladsi Ziaci a Ziacky

STANDINGS

1. 71 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 40 40
2. 3 10055027474 JELZA Alex Mestsky gportovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 38 38
3. 76 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 36 36
4. 13 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin TJ DUKLA PRAHA 34 34
5. 45 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis CYKLO SPIS 32 32
6. 57 10116059470 MECIROVA Katarina CK Olympik Trnava 30 30
7. 77 10091868882 TURCEKOVA Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 28
8. 72 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 26 26
9. 18 10092689342 KOHUT Simon PROefekt KOSICE 24 24
10. 19 10079770457 MERTOVA Zara PROefekt KOSICE 22 22
11. 35 10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof CYKLO CAJKA RACING 20 20
12. 9 10128534478 PESZEKIOVA Agita Mestsky portovy kb Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklistickykib 18 18
13. 53 10116058359 BOLEDOVIC Juraj CK Olympik Trnava 16 16

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft Pagel1/1
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

v

Starsi ziaci a Kadetky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club

SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 74 10114282249 ZACHENSKY Jakub CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 40 40
2. 75 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 38 38
3. 26 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR 36 36
4. 7 10133867054 MOLOTA Timotej Mestsky 3portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 34 34
5. 56 10046082155 NAGY Matus CK Olympik Trnava 32 32
6. 14 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ DUKLA PRAHA 30 30
7. 73 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 28
8. 46 10081178371 HOZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS 26 26
9. 17 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spi$ 24 24
10. 16 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 22 22
11. 25 10082831314 TRNKA Sebastian CYKLISTICKA TOUR 20 20
12. 15 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Vladislav ~ TJ DUKLA PRAHA 18 18
13. 37 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING 16 16
14. 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 14 14
5. 4 10105959346 DEKYS Martin Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 12 12
16. 38 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING 10 10
17. 5 10092220409 PESZEKI Benjamin Mestsky Sportovy Klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cykistcky Klub 8 8
18. 34 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 6 6
19. 44 10106018051 LAZAROVA Zuzana CYKLO SPIS 4 4
20. 8 10055027373 jELiA Christian Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2 2
1. 6 10092219904 MAJ"( Maxim Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 1 1
22. 36 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING 1 1

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
www.dbnetsoft.com
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Kadeti a Juniorky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 11 10092750269 ICHA Ale$ TJ DUKLA PRAHA 40 40
2. 23 10067562096 PASTVA Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 38 38
3. 62 10046039719 HRICO Ondrej SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 36 36
4. 68 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 34 34
5. 31 10046107215 MIKUS Jakub Slavia Trenéin 32 32
6. 42 10119486196 CERNICKY Maro$ CYKLO SPIS 30 30
7. 69 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 28
8. 20 10066648478 MAGDOLEN Filip CYKLISTICKA TOUR 26 26
9. 10 10092303463 FRAIJBIS Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 24 24
10. 48 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej CK Olympik Trnava 22 22
11. 33 10128151330 KALENCIK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 20 20
12. 70 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 18 18
13. 43 10089786416 ISTVANIK Tomas CYKLO SPIS 16 16
14. 50 10105165865 SIMUNEK Michal CK Olympik Trnava 14 14
15. 51 10120890272 BUTAS Oliver CK Olympik Trnava 12 12
16. 21 10066167320 ZANICKY Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 10 10
17. 2 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip Mestsky 3portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 8 8
18. 65 10056004649 CIRIAKOVA Terézia CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 6 6
19. 39 10079769952 KNAPIK Drahoslav CYKLO CAJKA RACING 4 4

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft Pagel1/1
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Juniori a Muzi

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 60 10055027777 DURIK Matas SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 40 40
2. 1 10046082559 JACKULIAK Rébert Mestskj $portovy kiub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticki kib 38 38
3. 32 10046081650 DROBNY Tomas Cycling Academy Trencin 36 36
4. 58 10093135340 SALKO Juraj SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 34 34
5. 64 10114193939 LESKOVSKY Oliver CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 32 32
6. 59 10065496101 HALAK Adam 8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 30 30
7. 27 10082676417 GOGA Matus SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM 28 28
8. 54 10009099792 ZILKA Filip CK Olympik Trnava 26 26
9. 55 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava 24 24
10. 47 10116059369 MECIR Michal CK Olympik Trnava 22 22
11. 41 10119486200 SOLTYS Kristian CYKLO SPIS 20 20
Approved by the jury
Timing & Data by [db]netsoft Pagel1/1
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Mladsi ziaci a

Zia¢ky - Omnium Il. - Tempo race
Analysis

Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

6 laps (2km) with 2 sprints (every 3 laps)

Code Name
10107354934 GALOVIC Matej
10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin
10116059470 MECIROVA Katarina

10091868882 TURCEKOVA Alexandra

10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan
10055027474 JELZA Alex
10092689342 KOHUT Simon
10127457980 SAKMAR Denis
10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma
10116058359 BOLEDOVIC Juraj
10079770457 MERTOVA Zara
10128534478 PESZEKIOVA Agita
10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ) DUKLA PRAHA

CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
PROefekt KOSICE

CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK Olympik Trnava

PROefekt KOSICE

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
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Mladsi ziaci a

Zia¢ky - Omnium Il. - Tempo race
Analysis

Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

6 laps (2km) with 2 sprints (every 3 laps)

Code Name
10107354934 GALOVIC Matej
10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma
10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin
10116059470 MECIROVA Katarina

10091868882 TURCEKOVA Alexandra

10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan
10055027474 JELZA Alex
10092689342 KOHUT Simon
10127457980 SAKMAR Denis
10116058359 BOLEDOVIC Juraj
10079770457 MERTOVA Zara
10128534478 PESZEKIOVA Agita
10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ) DUKLA PRAHA

CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
PROefekt KOSICE

CYKLO SPIS

CK Olympik Trnava

PROefekt KOSICE

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft

Pagel1/1

1 2 Points

[EEN

[EEN

[

O 0O 0O 0000000 O

Laps Finish Pos.

00N O UV WN OO

[EEN
o

11

www.dbnetsoft.com

26.08.2023 / 12:35



1. 74 10114282249 ZACHENSKY Jakub CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 11 111 4 1
2. 17 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spis 0 2
3. 75 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 0 3
4. 56 10046082155 NAGY Matus CK Olympik Trnava 0 4
5. 14 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ DUKLA PRAHA 0 5
6. 26 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR 0 6
7. 7 10133867054 MOLOTA Timotej Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 0 7
8. 46 10081178371 HOZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS 0 8
9. 16 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 0 9
10. 25 10082831314 TRNKA Sebastian CYKLISTICKA TOUR 0 10
11. 73 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 0 11
12. 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezovs, a.s. 0 12
13. 4 10105959346 DEKYS Martin Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cykisticky kiub 0 13
14. 5 10092220409 PESZEKI Benjamin Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky kiub 0 14
15. 34 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 0 15
6. 38 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING 0 16
17. 37 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING 0 17
18. 44 10106018051 LAZAROVA Zuzana CYKLO SPIS 0 18
19. 6 10092219904 MAIJIK Maxim Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 0 19
20. 15 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Vladislav  TJ DUKLA PRAHA 0 20
21. 8 10055027373 JELZA Christian Mestsky portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cykisticky kiub 0 21
22. 36 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING 0 22

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft

Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Ve

Analysis

9 laps (3km) with 5 sprints (every 1 laps)

Approved by the jury

Pagel1/1

Starsi Ziaci a Kadetky - Omnium Il. - Tempo race

www.dbnetsoft.com
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1. 10 10092303463 FRAIJBIS Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 111111 11 7 1
2. 11 10092750269 ICHA Ales TJ DUKLA PRAHA 11 2 11
3. 23 10067562096 PASTVA Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR |1 1 8
4, 31 10046107215 MIKUS Jakub Slavia Trenéin 1 12
5. 69 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 0 2
6. 48 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej CK Olympik Trnava 0 3
7. 68 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam  Cys-Akadémia Petra Sagana 0 4
8. 33 10128151330 KALENCIK Oliver  Cycling Academy Bratislava 0 5
9. 43 10089786416 ISTVANIK Tomas  CYKLO SPIS 0 6
0. 42 10119486196 CERNICKY Maro§  CYKLO SPIS 0 7
11. 62 10046039719 HRICO Ondrej $K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 0 9
12. 51 10120890272 BUTAS Oliver CK Olympik Trnava 0 13
13. 20 10066648478 MAGDOLEN Filip  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 0 14
4. 2 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip 0 15
15. 21 10066167320 ZANICKY Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 0 16
16. 50 10105165865 SIMUNEK Michal CK Olympik Trnava 0 18
17. 70 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 20 -1 10
18. 65 10056004649 CIRIAKOVA Terézia Cys-Akadémia Petra Sagana 20 -1 17
19. 39 10079769952 KNAPIK Drahoslav CYKLO CAJKA RACING | | -40 -2 19

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft

Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Kadeti a Juniorky - Omnium Il. - Tempo race

Analysis
15 laps (5km) with 11 sprints (every 1 laps)

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Juniori a Muzi

23 laps (7,666km) with 19 sprints (every 1 laps)

Lid Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Points Laps Finishros.
1. 32 10046081650 oroenitomis  cxrescrrcs 1 1 1 1 11/1](1 8 2
2. 1 10046082559  mawumcsiuen - 1 1 1 11 1 6 1
3. 60 10055027777 urikmanis 111 3 5
4. 64 10114193939  usovscomer oo msnsrecn 1 1 11
5. 59 10065496101 Hacaxadam 0 3
6. 27 10082676417 cosamatis ccorcencn 0 4
7. 54 10009099792 2ikaFilip  cconmicrman 0 6
8. 47 10116059369  mecirmichal - cxonmicriana 0 7
9. 58 10093135340 Ao uraj omrmermae 0 10
10. 55 10119859850 seveckatomss  cxommpicrnse -20 -1 8
11. 41 10119486200 smswsn cvoses | | | | | | [ | | | | | 20 -1 9
Approved by the jury
Timing & Data by [db]netsoft Pagel1/1
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Mladsi Ziaci a Ziacky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 71 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 40 40 80
2. 76 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 36 38 74
3. 13 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin TJ DUKLA PRAHA 3 36 70
4. 3 10055027474 jELiA Alex Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 38 28 66
5. 57 10116059470 MECIROVA Katarina CK Olympik Trnava 30 34 64
6. 77 10091868882 TURCEKOVA Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 32 60
7. 45 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis CYKLO SPIS 32 24 56
8. 72 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 26 30 56
9. 18 10092689342 KOHUT Simon PROefekt KOSICE 24 26 50
10. 19 10079770457 MERTOVA Zara PROefekt KOSICE 22 20 42
11. 53 10116058359 BOLEDOVIC Juraj CK Olympik Trnava 16 22 38
12. 9 10128534478 PESZEKIOVA Agita Mestsky portovy lub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklistickykib 18 18 36
13. 35 10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof CYKLO CAJKA RACING 20 16 36

Approved by the jury

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft Pagel1/1
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

v

Starsi ziaci a Kadetky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points

=
@
o

1. 74 10114282249 ZACHENSKY Jakub CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 40 40 80
2. 75 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 38 36 74
3. 26 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR 36 30 66
4. 56 10046082155 NAGY Matus CK Olympik Trnava 32 34 66
5. 7 10133867054 MOLOTA Timotej Mestsky Sportovy kiub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklsticky ki 34 28 62
6. 14 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ DUKLA PRAHA 30 32 62
7. 17 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spi$ 24 38 62
8. 46 10081178371 HOZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS 26 26 52
9. 73 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 20 48
0. 16 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 22 24 46
11. 25 10082831314 TRNKA Sebastian CYKLISTICKA TOUR 20 22 42
12. 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 14 18 32
13. 4 10105959346 DEKYS Martin Mestsky Sportovy kiub Ziar nad Hronom - yklisticky kiub 12 16 28
14. 37 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING 16 8 24
15. 5 10092220409 PESZEKI Benjamin Mestsky portovy lub Ziar nad Hronom - Cykisticky Klub 8 14 22
6. 15 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Vladislav ~ TJ DUKLA PRAHA 18 2 20
17. 38 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING 10 10 20
18. 34 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 6 12 18
19. 44 10106018051 LAZAROVA Zuzana CYKLO SPIS 4 6 10
20. 6 10092219904 MA_"K Maxim Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 1 4 5
2. 8 10055027373 JELZA Christian Mestsky 3portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklsticky klub 2 1 3
22. 36 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING 1 1 2

Approved by the jury
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www.dbnetsoft.com 26.08.2023 / 11:44




Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Kadeti a Juniorky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 11 10092750269 ICHA Ales TJ DUKLA PRAHA 40 38 78
2. 23 10067562096 PASTVA Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 38 36 74
3. 31 10046107215 MIKUS Jakub Slavia Trencin 32 34 66
4. 10 10092303463 FRAJBIS Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 24 40 64
5. 68 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 3 28 62
6. 69 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 32 60
7. 62 10046039719 HRICO Ondrej SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 36 20 56
8. 42 10119486196 CERNICKY Maro3 CYKLO SPIS 30 22 52
9. 48 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej CK Olympik Trnava 22 30 52
10. 33 10128151330 KALENCIK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 20 26 46
11. 20 10066648478 MAGDOLEN Filip CYKLISTICKA TOUR 26 16 42
12. 43 10089786416 ISTVANIK Tomas CYKLO SPIS 16 24 40
13. 51 10120890272 BUTAS Oliver CK Olympik Trnava 12 18 30
14. 70 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 18 8 26
15. 50 10105165865 SIMUNEK Michal CK Olympik Trnava 14 10 24
6. 2 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip Mestsky 3portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cykisticky lub 8 14 22
17. 21 10066167320 ZANICKY Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 10 12 22
18. 65 10056004649 CIRIAKOVA Terézia CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 6 6 12
19. 39 10079769952 KNAPIK Drahoslav CYKLO CAJKA RACING 4 4 8

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Juniori a Muzi

STANDINGS

1. 1 10046082559 JACKULIAK Rébert Mestsky portoy Klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cykisticky ki~ 38 38 76
2. 32 10046081650 DROBNY Tomas Cycling Academy Trencin 36 40 76
3. 60 10055027777 DURIK Matus SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 40 36 76
4. 64 10114193939 LESKOVSKY Oliver CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 32 34 66
5. 59 10065496101 HALAK Adam SK Zeleziarne Podbrezovj, a.s. 30 32 62
6. 27 10082676417 GOGA Matus SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM 28 30 58
7. 58 10093135340 SALKO Juraj SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 34 24 58
8. 54 10009099792 ZILKA Filip CK Olympik Trnava 26 28 54
9. 47 10116059369 MECIR Michal CK Olympik Trnava 22 26 48
10. 55 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava 24 22 46
11. 41 10119486200 SOLTYS Kristian CYKLO SPIS 20 20 40

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove

26. - 27.8.2023
Mladsi Ziaci a Ziacky - Final
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Code Name
GALOVIC Matej
CTRNACTY Antonin
MECIROVA Katarina
GALOVICOVA Emma

10107354934
10106070187
10116059470
10114281845
10092689342
10091868882
10127457980
10079770457
10055027474
10091868680
10116058359
10079770053
10128534478

KOHUT Simon

TURCEKOVA Alexandra
SAKMAR Denis
MERTOVA Zara

JELZA Alex

SIDELSKY Stefan
BOLEDOVIC Juraj
KNAPIK Kristof
PESZEKIOVA Agata

Club
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ) DUKLA PRAHA

CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

PROefekt KOSICE

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

CYKLO SPIS

PROefekt KOSICE

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

CK Olympik Trnava

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove

26. - 27.8.2023

Ve

Starsi ziaci a Kadetky - Final

Code Name

10114282249
10076591786
10046082155
10114281542
10077416791
10081178371
10089250185
10055027676
10133867054
10082831314
10066167926
10106018051
10127427668
10082403302
10092220409
10136901740
10092219904
10127651677
10144726610
10055027373
10119925932
10105959346

ZACHENSKY Jakub

DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav

NAGY Matus
FIRAK Matej

HUSAR Samuel

HOZA Maxim

BRADAC Michal
DURIKOVA Tereza
MOLOTA Timotej
TRNKA Sebastian
BARICA Mathias
LAZAROVA Zuzana

KANUK Jan
SAMAK Oliver

PESZEKI Benjamin

MANENA Matyas Vladislav

MAJIK Maxim

KNOTEK Adam
VALECKO Sebastian
JELZA Christian
KAMENICKY Filip

DEKYS Martin

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
Flaviol - Bike Team Spis
CYKLO SPIS

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezovj, a.s.

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

CYKLISTICKA TOUR

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Cycling Academy Bratislava

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
TJ DUKLA PRAHA

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
TJ DUKLA PRAHA

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove

26. - 27.8.2023

Kadeti a Juniorky - Final

Code Name

10092750269
10083214967
10106986334
10046107215
10128151330
10067562096
10066648478
10046078014
10046039719
10092303463
10055996464
10120890272
10091867973
10105165865
10066167320
10119486196
10089786416
10056004649
10079769952

ICHA Ales
SOBOTA Ondrej
HOFERICA Adam
MIKUS Jakub
KALENCIK Oliver
PASTVA Jakub
MAGDOLEN Filip
CESNEK Tadeas
HRICO Ondrej
FRAJBIS Adam
ZAHOREC Filip
BUTAS Oliver
HULALA David
SIMUNEK Michal
ZANICKY Jakub
CERNICKY Maro3
ISTVANIK Tomas
CIRIAKOVA Terézia
KNAPIK Drahoslav

Club
T) DUKLA PRAHA

CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
Slavia Trencin

Cycling Academy Bratislava
CYKLISTICKA TOUR
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
T) DUKLA PRAHA

Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK Olympik Trnava
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Juniori a Muzi - Final

Code Name Club Time
60 10055027777 DURIK Matus SK Zeleziarne Podbrezovj, a.s.

=
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1.
2. 1 10046082559 JACKULIAK Rébert Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
3. 27 10082676417 GOGA Matus SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM
4. 58 10093135340 SALKO Juraj SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.

5. 32 10046081650 DROBNY Tomas Cycling Academy Trencin
6. 54 10009099792 ZILKA Filip CK Olympik Trnava
7. 64 10114193939 LESKOVSKY Oliver CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
8. 59 10065496101 HALAK Adam SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
9. 55 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava
10. 47 10116059369 MECIR Michal CK Olympik Trnava
11. 41 10119486200 SOLTYS Kristian CYKLO SPIS
Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Mladsi Ziaci a Ziacky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 71 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 40 40 40 120
2. 13 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin TJ DUKLA PRAHA 3 36 38 108
3. 76 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 36 38 34 108
4. 57 10116059470 MECIROVA Katarina CK Olympik Trnava 30 34 36 100
5 3 10055027474 JELZA Alex Mestsky Sportovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky kub 38 28 24 90
6. 77 10091868882 TURCEKOVA Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 32 30 90
7. 45 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis CYKLO SPIS 32 24 28 84
8. 18 10092689342 KOHUT Simon PROefekt KOSICE 24 26 32 82
9. 72 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 26 30 22 78
10. 19 10079770457 MERTOVA Zara PROefekt KOSICE 22 20 26 68
11. 53 10116058359 BOLEDOVIC Juraj CK Olympik Trnava 16 22 20 58
12. 35 10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof CYKLO CAJKA RACING 20 16 18 54
13. 9 10128534478 PESZEKIOVA Agita Mestsky portoy b Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklistickykib 18 18 16 52

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

v

Starsi ziaci a Kadetky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 74 10114282249 ZACHENSKY Jakub CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 40 40 40 120
2. 75 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 38 36 38 112
3. 56 10046082155 NAGY Matus CK Olympik Trnava 32 34 36 102
4, 17 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spi$ 24 38 32 94
5. 14 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ DUKLA PRAHA 30 32 28 90
6. 7 10133867054 MOLOTA Timotej Mestsky Sportowy kub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky kb 34 28 24 86
7. 26 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR 36 30 20 86
8. 46 10081178371 HOZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS 26 26 30 82
9. 73 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 20 34 82
0. 25 10082831314 TRNKA Sebastian CYKLISTICKA TOUR 20 22 22 64
11. 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 14 18 26 58
12. 16 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 22 24 6 52
13. 37 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING 16 8 16 40
4. 5 10092220409 PESZEKI Benjamin Mestsky Sportovy Klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cykistcky Klub 8 14 12 34
15. 34 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 6 12 14 32
6. 15 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Vladislav ~ TJ DUKLA PRAHA 18 2 10 30
17. 4 10105959346 DEKYS Martin Mestsky $portovy kiub Ziar nad Hronom - yklisticky kiub 12 16 1 29
18. 44 10106018051 LAZAROVA Zuzana CYKLO SPIS 4 6 18 28
19. 38 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING 10 10 4 24
20. 6 10092219904 MA_"K Maxim Mestsky $portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 1 4 8 13
2. 8 10055027373 JELZA Christian Mestsky 3portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklsticky klub 2 1 2 5
22. 36 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING 1 1 1 3

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Kadeti a Juniorky

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 11 10092750269 ICHA Ale$ T) DUKLA PRAHA 40 38 40 118
2. 23 10067562096 PASTVA Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 38 36 30 104
3. 31 10046107215 MIKUS Jakub Slavia Trencin 32 34 34 100
4. 68 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 34 28 36 98
5. 48 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej CK Olympik Trnava 22 30 38 90
6. 10 10092303463 FRAJBIS Adam T) DUKLA PRAHA 24 40 22 86
7. 69 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 28 32 26 86
8. 62 10046039719 HRICO Ondrej SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 36 20 24 80
9. 33 10128151330 KALENCIK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 20 26 32 78
10. 20 10066648478 MAGDOLEN Filip CYKLISTICKA TOUR 26 16 28 70
11. 42 10119486196 CERNICKY Maro3 CYKLO SPIS 30 22 10 62
12. 43 10089786416 ISTVANIK Tomas CYKLO SPIS 16 24 8 48
13. 51 10120890272 BUTAS Oliver CK Olympik Trnava 12 18 18 48
4. 2 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip Mestsky Sportovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - CyKlisticky klub 8 14 20 42
15. 70 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 18 8 16 42
6. 50 10105165865 SIMUNEK Michal CK Olympik Trnava 14 10 14 38
17. 21 10066167320 ZANICKY Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 10 12 12 34
18. 65 10056004649 CIRIAKOVA Terézia CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 6 6 6 18
19. 39 10079769952 KNAPIK Drahoslav CYKLO CAJKA RACING 4 4 4 12

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Juniori a Muzi

STANDINGS

Code Name Club SCR TPO ELIM PTS Points
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1. 60 10055027777 DURIK Matus SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 40 36 40 116
2. 1 10046082559 JACKULIAK Rébert Mestsky portovy klub Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky ki 38 38 38 114
3. 32 10046081650 DROBNY Tomas Cycling Academy Trencin 36 40 32 108
4, 27 10082676417 GOGA Matus SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM 28 30 36 94
5. 64 10114193939 LESKOVSKY Oliver CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 32 34 28 94
6. 58 10093135340 SALKO Juraj SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 3 24 34 92
7. 59 10065496101 HALAK Adam SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 30 32 26 88
8. 54 10009099792 ZILKA Filip CK Olympik Trnava 26 28 30 84
9. 47 10116059369 MECIR Michal CK Olympik Trnava 22 26 22 70
0. 55 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava 24 22 24 70
11. 41 10119486200 SOLTYS Kristian CYKLO SPIS 20 20 20 60
Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Mladsi zaici a Ziacky - Final

24 laps (8km) with 5 sprints (every 4 laps)

1. 71 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana |3 |5 |3 5 |6 142 2
2. 76 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana |5 |3 |1 10 127 1
3. 13 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin TJ DUKLA PRAHA 11212 3|4 120 3
4. 57 10116059470 MECIROVA Katarina CK Olympik Trnava 215 2 110 9
5 3 10055027474 JELZA Alex Mestsky Sportovy Klub Zia nad Hronom - Cyklistiky Kiub 90 13
6. 45 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis CYKLO SPIS 1 85 5
7. 18 10092689342 KOHUT Simon PROefekt KOSICE 82 6
8. 72 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2 80 4
9. 77 10091868882 TURCEKOVA Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 70 -1 10
10. 53 10116058359 BOLEDOVIC Juraj CK Olympik Trnava 38 -1 11
11. 9 10128534478 PESZEKIOVA Agata Mestsky Sportovy Klub Zia nad Hronom - Cyklisticky Klub 32 -1 12
12. 19 10079770457 MERTOVA Zara PROefekt KOSICE 8 -3 8
13. 35 10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof CYKLO CAJKA RACING 6 -3 7

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Ve

Starsi ziaci a Kadetky - Final

30 laps (10km) with 6 sprints (every 5 laps)

1. 74 10114282249 ZACHENSKY Jakub CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana |3 |5 [5 [5 2 [0 150 1
2. 75 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana |5 |2 (2 (2 3 |6 132 2
3. 56 10046082155 NAGY Matus CK Olympik Trnava 1 1 104 16
4, 17 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spi$ 112 97 4
5. 14 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ DUKLA PRAHA 1 91 14
6. 26 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR 86 9
7. 7 10133867054 MOLOTA Timotej 86 19
8. 25 10082831314 TRNKA Sebastian CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2/3/3/3 5/4 84 3
9. 73 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 82 7
0. 46 10081178371 HOZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS 82 8
11. 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza 3K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 58 6
12. 16 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 52 5
13. 37 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING 1 41

4. 5 10092220409 PESZEKI Benjamin Mestsk Sportovy Kiub Zar nad Hronom - Cylsticky Kiub 34 12
15. 34 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 32 10
6. 15 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Vladislav TJ DUKLA PRAHA 30

17. 4 10105959346 DEKYS Martin Mestsky Sportovy Kb Zia nad Hronom - Cykisick Kiub 29 15
18. 38 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING 24 17
19. 6 10092219904 MAIJIK Maxim 13 18
20. 44 10106018051 LAZAROVA Zuzana CYKLO SPIS 8 -1 13
1. 8 10055027373 JELZA Christian Mestsk Sportovy Hiub Zia nad Hronom - Cykfsicky Kiub 5 20
22. 36 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING 37 2 1

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Kadeti a Juniorky - Final

48 laps (16km) with 10 sprints (every 4 laps)

Code Name Club 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 Points Laps Finishos

=
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1. 11 10092750269 ICHA Ale$ TJ DUKLA PRAHA 2 3 3 3 129 10
2. 10 10092303463 FRAJBIS Adam TJ DUKLA PRAHA 5/5|/5/5 510 121 1
3. 23 10067562096 PASTVA Jakub CYKLISTICKATOUR 3 5 2 114 7
4, 68 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana | 5 2 2 107 5
5. 48 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej CK Olympik Trnava 3 31212 3 103 6
6. 31 10046107215 MIKUS Jakub Slavia Trendcin 1111 103 8
7. 69 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas Cys - Akadémia Petra Sagana 5 3 6 100 2
8. 62 10046039719 HRICO Ondrej $K Zeleziarne Podbrezové, a.s. 212 5 112 92 4
9. 33 10128151330 KALENCIK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 1 2 1 82 13
10. 20 10066648478 MAGDOLEN Filip CYKLISTICKA TOUR 1 71 14
11. 42 10119486196 CERNICKY Maro3 CYKLO SPIS 4 66 3
12. 51 10120890272 BUTAS Oliver CK Olympik Trnava 3 51 16
13. 43 10089786416 ISTVANIK Tomas CYKLO SPIS 1 49 12
4. 2 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip et oo K B - | ] 43 17
5. 70 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 42 9
16. 50 10105165865 SIMUNEK Michal CK Olympik Trnava 38 11
17. 21 10066167320 ZANICKY Jakub CYKLISTICKA TOUR 34 15

65 10056004649 CIRIAKOVA Terézia  Cys- Akadémia Petra Sagana DNF DNF

39 10079769952 KNAPIK Drahoslav  CYKLOCAJKARACING | | | | | | | DNF DNF

Approved by the jury
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Slovensky pohar v Presove
26.-27.8.2023

Juniori a Muzi - Final

60 laps (20km) with 12 sprints (every 5 laps)

1. 1 10046082559 JACKULIAK Rébert wssmmimmncuas |3 12 12 13|55 (1|3 (22 3|4 149 3
2. 60 10055027777 DURIK Matus $K Zeleziarne Podbrezovs,as. |1 |31 |5 |3 2 231 2|6 145 2
3. 32 10046081650 DROBNY Toma$  Cycling Academy Trentin 5 12 3 51513 2 134 4
4. 59 10065496101 HALAK Adam $K Zeleziarne Podbrezovd, as. 1 1/5 510 110 1
5. 58 10093135340 SALKO Juraj $K Zeleziarne Podbrezovd, as. | 5 5 3 1 106 8
6. 54 10009099792 ZILKA Filip CK Olympik Trnava |2 2|1 2 91 7
7. 47 10116059369 MECIR Michal CK Olympik Trnava 1 71 5
8. 55 10119859850 SEVECKA Toma$ CK Olympik Trnava 70 6
9. 64 10114193939 LESKOVSKY Oliver cys- Akadémia Petra sagana 511 60 -2 10
10. 41 10119486200 SOLTYS Kristian  CYKLO SPIS 3 23 -2 9
27 10082676417 GOGA Matu§  sweascrsowasoanse || | | | | | | | DNS DNS
Approved by the jury
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